14
The main features of TBK ball screws are:
 - High efficiency
 - Low friction
 - Smooth running
 - Low noise
 - Easy installation
 - Clean operation

sahft (mm)
SFT 1000
Nut type codes: SFU · DFU · SFT · DFT · SFE · SFK
S:  S Single nut    D Double nut
F:  F With flange    C Without flange
T:  T Type nut    E Type nut      K Type nut      U Type nut
The Model Number Coding of  Ball Screw
Direction of  helix
R: Right   L: Left
R
Shaft dia. (mm)
025
Lead (mm)
No. of  Turns (Circuits) or Turn x Row:
Turn:  T:1  T:1.5 (or 1.7)  B:2.5  C:3.5  ex: (B2=2.5x2)
Flange type: N: No cutting
S: Single cutting   D: Double cutting
Produce code:
G: Grinding   F: Rolled
G
Accuracy code:
C0 · C1 · C2 · C3 · C5 · C7 · C10
C505
Axial clearance and
preload code
P0 · P1 · P2 · P3 · P4
P0DB 2TBK
BALL SCREWS
Polígono Indutrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
19